07/24/2025

2025 PBS MIDDLE SCHOOL FOOTBALL
5/6™ & 7/8™ MASTER SCHEDULE

DATE/TIME PBS TEAM OPPONENT LOCATION
Monday, August 18t 5/6"™ GRADE ROUND (PBS); MBS/STM; CP; & | (HOME)

5:45 or 6:00 pm ROBIN SCRIMMAGE | SJV PBS

Tuesday, August 19" 7/8™" GRADE ROUND | (PBS); JTA; MBS/STM; | (HOME)

5:45 or 6:00 pm ROBIN SCRIMMAGE | CP, SJV, GONZALES PBS

Friday 8/22 (3 Games) GAME (Jamboree) (HOME)

Saturday 8/23 (3 Games)

8:00 AM 7/8TH ST. JEAN VIANNEY PBS - 8:00am on 8/23
SUNDAY, August 24 DOME LIVE OAK NOLA - DOME
12:10 pm SCRIMMAGE

Tuesday, August 26 GAME(s) DOUBLE HEADER (HOME)

6:00 5/6™ CENTRAL PRIVATE PBS

7:15 7/8™H CENTRAL PRIVATE PBS

Thursday September 4th GAME ZACHARY ELITE (SPLIT SITES)
6:30 pm 7/8™ (7™ PBS

5:00 pm 5/6™ LIVE OAK (6™ AWAY (LIVE OAK)
Tuesday, September 9™ GAME (AWAY)

6:00 pm 7/8™H EPISCOPAL EPISCOPAL
Thursday, September 11" GAME (HOME)

6:00 pm 5/6™ LIVE OAK (5™ PBS

Tuesday, September 16™ GAME DOUBLE HEADER (HOME)

6:00 pm 5/6™ DUNHAM PBS

7:15 pm 7/8™ DUNHAM PBS

SUNDAY, September 21° DOME SCRIMMAGE LIVE OAK NOLA - DOME
12:10 pm

Tuesday, September 23 GAME (HOME)

6:30 pm 5/6™ ST. ALOYSIUS PBS
Wednesday, September 24 GAME (AWAY)

6:30 pm 7/8™ U-HIGH U-HIGH
Tuesday, September 30 GAME (SPLIT SITES)
6:00 pm 5/6™ CENTRAL PRIVATE | AWAY (CP)
6:15 pm 7/8™ EPISCOPAL HOME (PBS)
Tuesday, October 7™ GAME DOUBLE HEADER (AWAY)

5:30 pm 5/6™ DUNHAM DUNHAM

6:45 pm 7/8™ DUNHAM DUNHAM
Tuesday, October 14 OPEN - NO GAMES | FALL BREAK BOTH TEAMS
Monday, October 20" GAME (HOME)

5:00 pm (Before JV Game) 7/8th U-HIGH PBS

Tuesday, October 28™ GAME FINAL MS GAME (HOME)

6:30 pm 7/8" ST. ALOYSIUS PBS




